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ENDURANCE

Ly CHRONO

Ne

Classement général

Festatrail - Duo du Pic

Nom

20119 [[ [ BOULY ANTOINE Senechal Louis
20042 [[ [l TOUNY FABRICE Buda Dorian
20125 [ [ GAUTHERON RAPHAEL Tardieu Fr
20057 [ ] COHET MAXIME Santos David
20067 [[ I GALLOIS BENJAMIN Sherer Vinc.
20091 [ KWIATEK OLIVIER Baud Guillaume
20138 [[ ] PAZ VINCENT Eustaquio Philippe
20032 [ ] PRADELLE FREDERIC Berton Jul.
20046 [ I MEJEAN FREDERIC Brunel Muri.
20112 [[ J PALLIER LUDOVIC Accaries Olivi.
20049 [[ I ALMEIDA ATUR Gotra Jean Charle.
20097 [ Il BERNABE MARC Durand Geoffrey
20129 [[ I AURIAC DENIS Hernandez Pasca.
20043 [[ [l PRESA MICHEL Presa Geraldine
20089 [ ] BAUDOIN CORINNE Baux David
20123 [[ ] ORTIGOSA-LIAZ ISABELLE Carrera.
20150 [ I CAPEL LAURENT Bray Mathieu
20048 [ ] FOURCADE BERNARD CAMILLE Berna.
20040 [[ ] COUGOULE JEROME Boyer Nicolas
20014 [ I JOANENC CHRISTOPHE Lavigne Ger.
20143 [[ ] CLAPIER KATIA Vanroye Cyril

20070 [ [ GOULLIER STEPHANE Ferando Gre.
20062 [[ I REBOUL RACHEL Apffel Dominique
20005 [ I SABATIER ALAIN Brun Pascal
20035 [[ ] AUGE ORIANE Tourrolier Paul

20087 [ ] LESAGE GEOFFROY Zaviska Frang.

7004

[ I MAGALI FORTANE Vaucher Baptist.

20105 [ ] GOURSAU NADEGE Vinas Christian
20016 [[ I GAUTHIER LAURE Ria Coline

20002 [ | ROUQUETTE CHRISTOPHE Fabre Ju.
20118 [ [ THURON JEAN MICHEL Ribeiro Sar.
20147 [[ I ALDEBERT ALEXIS Blachere Justi.
20140 [ ZURITA STEPHAN Vieilledent Nic.
20134 [ [ MORICEAU OLIVIER Salazard Cyri.
20037 [[_] ARNAUD STEPHANE Salanova Amand.
20074 [ I CARRILLO GABRIEL Séris Thomas
20115 [ [ JEUNECHAMP CYRIL Benezet Peguy

7006

L I MENARD JEROME Barbier Cécil.

20149 [ I MORENO PHILIPPE Sassi Tylan
20063 [ I MEYER SEVERINE Meyer Francoi.
20132 [[ | BERGEOT BENJAMIN Lebault Pasca.
20080 [ I BIFFI JULIEN Florent Laborde

20065 [ ] FACHADA LAURENT Jaubart Regis
20038 [ [ CHAURAND PERRINE Chaurand Juli.
20145 [[ [ CASTANO JULIEN Richard Laurent
20051 [ I GIRARD YODRIC Vetro Anthony
20058 [ [ BOUET JEAN MARIE Cachard Ysal.
20111 [[ ] FOURNEL MARIE Vacher Yolene
20033 | ] CAZELLE DIDIER Delport Isabell.
20131 [ [ BERLIE AUDREY Noblet Julien
20107 [[ ] SOPRANO MARIE CHRISTINE Podenc.
20092 [ [] FERRE JEROME Boulvard Sophie
20064 [[ ] FERRE AURELIEN Bouquet Julie
20073 [[ I CARRILLO VINCENT Carrillo Sylv.
20144 [ ] DUSSOL VINCENT Roux Andreas
20028 [ I MASSOL CATHERINE Huguet Emili.
20018 [ ] DEVIC TATIANA Viala Amandine
20136 [ [l GARGALLO BENJAMIN Pourtie Alex.
20120 [ I MANGIN THIERRY Lance Franck
20012 [ [ COMBE AUDE Montiel Olivier

20139 [ [ BAUDOIN BERNARD Blanchet Pierr.
20122 [ [ COURET REMI Diawara Sarah

20128 [ [l PAGES LAURENT Laverrat Jerome
20019 [ I ENJOLVY REMI Gutierrez Serafi.
20056 [ I BARAILLE YOHANN Quilghini Delp.
20103 [ [ TACHON FRANCOISE Cidale Bruno
20017 [ I MUZIOTTI CHARLY Simier Julien
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Club / Team

LES CHTIS BILOUTE
BINOME GARRIGUE
TEAM SOMMIERES ATHLETISME
THE BEERS TEAM
BOULE ET BILL
SAMFATIGUES

LES COPAINS TRAILEUR
LES FAC BOYS
AMICALE HERAULT

LE DUO LONDRAIN
SPARTAN OF SETE
LES ASSOIFFES
PASCAL ET DENIS

MG

LES QUASI MASTERS
TEAM CHOC AU PIC
LES VELUS

LES GUIBOLES
VINOTRAILERS DU FAC
TEAM TRAIL SPIRIT
SALTA BARTAS

TIC & TAC

GOBIPEDES

CANNES DE FEU

LA BELLE ET LA BETE
LES AMOUREUX DE CUCULLES
APEROOOO

CORTEGE

LYON MOUNTAIN TRAIL
TEAM12

TEAM EVASION SPORT
LOS SALVAJES

LES HERAULTS
OLIVIER MORICEAU
LES QUINCHEURS
NEWPICSPORTS

LES INDOMPTABLES
TEAM CEAB

TYLAN PHIL

JEANNE & SERGE

LES MUNICIPAUX
LES MARESTAINGAY
LES POUX

TEAM EST HERAULT
LES CASSAIRE

JM & YSA

LES BELLES DEUCHS
LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE DU FAC
TEAM BERLICOTE
COURS 'JU
TOUTDULONG
FERRE
NEWPICSPORTS

LES COUSINS

ACLA GIRLS

ACLA GIRLS

LES IMPROBABLES
LES BOITEUX
PINEAPPLE

DUO IMPROBABLE
LES FOUSINES

LES GAZ' PARDS
GARRAFON
#BINOME SALES GOSSES
FRANCOU&BRUNO
LES GENDRAMONIK

Temps

01:30:00
01:41:53
01:42:55
01:44:27
01:45:22
01:45:36
01:49:38
01:49:58
01:50:18
01:52:28
01:52:55
01:53:41
01:54:45
01:54:56
01:55:23
01:56:20
01:56:26
01:57:43
01:57:55
01:57:57
01:57:58
01:58:19
01:58:43
01:58:59
01:59:28
01:59:38
02:00:37
02:01:55
02:02:03
02:02:43
02:03:36
02:03:40
02:04:08
02:04:23
02:04:29
02:04:29
02:04:31
02:04:36
02:06:30
02:07:01
02:07:39
02:07:52
02:08:47
02:10:28
02:11:08
02:11:33
02:11:56
02:12:05
02:12:42
02:13:46
02:14:04
02:14:09
02:14:23
02:14:24
02:14:35
02:15:02
02:15:08
02:15:27
02:15:27
02:16:12
02:16:38
02:16:53
02:16:55
02:16:59
02:19:19
02:20:49
02:22:44

18/05/2019

Vitesse

11,33 km/h
10,01 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,77 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,30 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,25 km/h
9,07 km/h
9,03 km/h
8,97 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,88 km/h
8,84 km/h
8,77 km/h
8,76 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,65 km/h
8,65 km/h
8,65 km/h
8,62 km/h
8,59 km/h
8,57 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,46 km/h
8,37 km/h
8,36 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,03 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,92 km/h
7,82 km/h
7,78 km/h
7,75 km/h
7,73 km/h
7,72 km/h
7,69 km/h
7,63 km/h
7,61 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,59 km/h
7,59 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,53 km/h
7,53 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,47 km/h
7,45 km/h
7,45 km/h
7,45 km/h
7,32 km/h
7,24 km/h
7,15 km/h

15:46
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68
69
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71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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95
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97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Ly CHRONO

moeace Classement général

N° Nom
7009 | Il BOURREZ CENDRINE Gour Nicolas
20076 [[ I TERTERAIS MICKAEL Terterais La.
20124 [ I TARDIEU NATHALIE Trullu Cather.
20045 [I ] JOUCK ELENA Rodier Caroline
20084 [[ I FAYARD BLANDINE Sapet Clémenc.
20075 [[ I DRI OLLIVIER Audoly Olivier
20054 [ [ MAMET LAURENT Molini Sophie
20027 [ BODIVIT TEDDY Bouget Aurélia
20034 [ I LEBOIS NATHALIE Michea Chantal
20095 [ I MALAFOSSE ALAIN Malafosse Maxi.
20071 [ I VEIRUN BERNARD Veirun Laure
20068 [ I GIL OLIVIER Gil Sonia
20146 [ I QUILLET JUSTINE Troussier Morg.
20137 [[ I PALANCADE MORGAN Germani Charl.
20060 [ I MEYER MARIE-CECILE Fayard Cat.
20135 [[ I GARNIER FREDERIC Cruciani Anne.
20141 [ | BOURDON JEAN LUC Zanfini Roger
20114 [ I REYNAUD EMERIC Reynaud Corinne
20022 [[ | COLOMBIE PASCAL Destruel Jean-.
7049 [ I AULHAU MATTIAS Bakobza Alexis
20031 [ [ LAVAUD DOMINIQUE Baby Corinne
20011 [[ [ NARDY EMILIE Moineau Baptiste
20142 [[ I TEISSIER HAYAT Teissier Luc
20088 [[ ] BOKOBZA ELODIE Jolly Rebeka
20109 [ LURMEAU SYLVAIN Paillard Chris.
20061 [ I TILHAC PASCAL Tilhac Nathali.
20059 [ [ DEJEANNE MATHILDE Dejeanne Mar.
20100 [[ I SEVILLANO MICKAEL Perroy Isabe.
20044 [ J ALLAIN CAMILLE Laborde Amandin.
20094 [[ I LOUBET STEPHANE Serpagli Laur.
20030 [[ I LELARGE ELSA Platonoff lvan
20127 [[ ] COBOS PATRICK Serrano Christin.
20078 [ I GRAVIER PASCAL Salles Catherin.
20099 [[ I MAGNIER LUC Magnier Ludovic
20004 [ [ SABATIER MARINA Arnaud Genev.
20053 [[ [l PUERTO ERIC Riera Valerie
20069 [ I NEGRO REGINE Giovanelli Vaness.
7007 [ I BONNET CHRISTINE Roy Pierre-Fr.
7005 [ 1 GAVINET ISABELLE Valtat Anne-C.
20010 [[ I FRAYSSINES CARINE Frayssines J.
20116 [[ [ GAUTHIER FABIENNE Jeanneteau C.
20108 [ I CHAMPAULT MARIE Picherit Jonat.
20025 [[ ] CASTEL ADELINE Verniolle Marie
20079 [[ I VINOUR HELENE Sarton Benjamine
20006 | I ARNAUD FABIEN Sabatier Marc
20101 [ I LABERTRANDE PASCAL Labertrande.
20113 [ | COURBET SEVERINE Terral Anne
20148 [ Il FERRIERE ADRIEN Ferriere Stép.
20082 || [ ROUX VALENTINE Roux Bianca
20090 [ I MATHIEU FATIMA Tremblay Cathy
20023 [[ | POUJOL FLORENCE Pourcel Claude
20026 [ Il PEREZ VINCENT Sanjuan Michel
20036 [ [ TIMSILINE STEPHANE Chandioux .
20047 [[ I GAUDRE DAVID Dubois Cyrille
20093 [[ ] ROYER ALEXANDRA Pierkot Joann.
20015 [ [ ROYNARD LAURE Mbuyamba Julie
20013 [[ ] BROUAT BENOIT Maury Ludivine
20081 [ FLORES MARINE Torres Lauranne
20007 [ [ PERDRIEL JEAN YVES Michel Nat.
20039 [[ ] TOURNADRE THOMAS Pradines Phil.
20121 [ [ PRANGERAE'LABARRIERE CARO.
20133 [ I VALLS FLORENCE Valls Franck
20055 [ [ BAUDY DANIELLE Brouard Jacky
20106 [[ I BOULET KARINE Mamouni Atica
20024 [[ ] FAUROUX JULIE Septembre Charlo.
20096 [ I] DHIERSAT THOMAS Vaylet Emmanue.
20041 [ [ NOUGALLIAT JULIE Peleman Camil.
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7
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34
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35
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34

11

35

12

36

36

37

37
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38

39

40

13

89

41

14

42

15

40

43

44

45

41

16

46

17

a7

18

19

20

48

21

22

42

49

23

43

24

25

26

44

50

45

27

28

51

29

52

46

53

54

55

30

31

56

57
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Club / Team

DEFIMAN TRI PEZENAS
TERTERAIS'S CO

LES RUNETTES DE SA

LE PUECH

STARSKY & HUCH
BOFOREVER

LES FOULEES DU KERCORB
LES MININOUS

LES FILLES DU FAC
ORIGINE.2

UN GARS, UNE BELLE-FILLE
BEDARIEUX COURSE NATURE
LES GAZELLES DES LAVAGNES
VERMENTEAM

LES RIDEUSES

LES ANCIENS DE VENTADOUR
CLAPAS MEN

CHICKEN RUN

DUO DU FAC

ZOOMZOOM

BEM

LES CHERICHERIES
REBEKELO
ALWAYS RUN & FUN
LES TITIS

TELLE MERE TELLE FILLE
ISA ET MIKA

FLO ET AMANDINE
LEDUO

DUOD'CHOC

LOS COBOS

LES LOZERIENS DE SAINTE CROIX

LES LOULOUS

LES FOULEES DU KERCORB
GANT D'OR

BELLA VISTA

LES FLAMETTES

TWIX

LES CHOUPINETTES

LES PETITS PEDESTRES
VENUS BEAUTE 1

EN MOUSSE

LES BEAU'F

LES PATOUNETS

CARPE DIEM

LES FERRIERE

VALENTINE

CATHYFATOU

TORTUES NINJA

LES SAPEURS TABLIERS
LES CASTORS FLAMBES
FOR THE PIC

LES GAZELLES CEVENOLES
MAS AMOR POR FAVOR
LUNOBE

LES RENARDS DE CARAVETTE
LES BANANES ENDIABLEES
LES FIGEACOIS
PINGOUINS

THIXILOU

LES PWOITEVINS

LES MARTIENNES

VENUS BEAUTE 2

TOM ET EMMA

CAMILLE ET JULIE

Temps

02:23:19
02:24:29
02:24:35
02:24:38
02:24:39
02:25:30
02:26:47
02:27:21
02:27:28
02:27:30
02:28:06
02:28:09
02:28:11
02:28:14
02:28:32
02:28:36
02:28:46
02:29:33
02:29:50
02:30:15
02:30:40
02:31:00
02:31:01
02:31:21
02:31:31
02:32:11
02:32:14
02:32:17
02:32:19
02:32:24
02:32:46
02:32:56
02:33:30
02:33:44
02:35:13
02:36:39
02:36:40
02:37:10
02:39:40
02:39:52
02:40:31
02:40:57
02:41:26
02:42:20
02:43:20
02:43:26
02:44:56
02:45:44
02:47:47
02:48:06
02:48:20
02:49:51
02:50:20
02:50:30
02:50:57
02:52:04
02:52:44
02:53:56
02:54:12
02:54:14
02:54:59
02:55:00
02:56:16
02:56:22
02:57:37
02:57:38
02:59:41

18/05/2019

Vitesse

7,12 km/h
7,06 km/h
7,06 km/h
7,05 km/h
7,05 km/h
7,01 km/h
6,95 km/h
6,92 km/h
6,92 km/h
6,92 km/h
6,89 km/h
6,89 km/h
6,88 km/h
6,88 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,86 km/h
6,86 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,81 km/h
6,79 km/h
6,77 km/h
6,76 km/h
6,75 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,73 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,70 km/h
6,69 km/h
6,68 km/h
6,67 km/h
6,65 km/h
6,64 km/h
6,57 km/h
6,51 km/h
6,51 km/h
6,49 km/h
6,39 km/h
6,38 km/h
6,35 km/h
6,34 km/h
6,32 km/h
6,28 km/h
6,25 km/h
6,24 km/h
6,18 km/h
6,15 km/h
6,08 km/h
6,07 km/h
6,06 km/h
6,01 km/h
5,99 km/h
5,98 km/h
5,97 km/h
5,93 km/h
5,91 km/h
5,86 km/h
5,86 km/h
5,85 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,79 km/h
5,78 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,74 km/h
5,68 km/h

15:46



@ 2 Classement général
Ly LHRONO  Festatrail - Duo du Pic

Pos N° Nom Sexe
135 20052 [ I LE ROUX JEAN-JACQUES Martin So. Mix
136 20077 [ I PEIS RENATO Peis Nadege Mix
137 20117 [[ ] GUYARD FREDERIC Loriot Sylva. M.

138 20083 [ I] RAISIN MATHIEU Bros Sophie Mix
139 20072 [[ I GILLET LAURENT Belleselve Val Mix

Cat.

DUX
DUX
DUH
DUX
DUX

Class
cat
58

59
a7
60
61
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Club / Team

LE ROUX - MARTIN
NAD ET RAY

LES BOURGUIGNONS
SOPH&MATH

LO ET VAL

Temps

03:02:01
03:02:27
03:06:16
03:10:38
03:33:53

18/05/2019

Vitesse

5,60 km/h
5,59 km/h
5,48 km/h
5,35 km/h
4,77 km/h

15:46



